
TBｸﾗｽ 予選 2023 / 9 / 24

総合結果

1 56 SPL-TB 1 けいすけちゃん ｽﾊﾟﾌﾗﾝｺﾙｼｬﾝ けい R35 1'59.561 6 / 7 269.327
2 58 SPL-TB 2 西 賢悟 S14 S14 2'00.465 6 / 7 0.904 0.904 228.814
3 51 SPL-TB 3 中村 哲汰 PGM??ｶﾞﾚｽﾊﾟ銀ﾊﾁFD FD3S 2'02.118 7 / 8 2.557 1.653 232.759
4 55 SPL-TB 4 あんしん真鍋 ﾌﾞﾘﾊﾞﾘｰｽﾞ S14 白の新車 S14 2'02.950 2 / 7 3.389 0.832 231.760
5 52 SPL-TB 5 にゃん･ｱﾚｼﾞ S15ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ@root S15 2'03.619 4 / 9 4.058 0.669 226.891
6 65 A-TB 1 あんぜん田中 ﾌﾞﾘﾊﾞﾘｰｽﾞ S14 青 S14 2'03.746 5 / 6 4.185 0.127 239.468
7 54 SPL-TB 6 ｷｭｰﾋﾟｰ近石 ﾌﾞﾘﾊﾞﾘｰｽﾞ S15 ﾈｰﾌﾞﾙ S15 2'04.274 4 / 6 4.713 0.528 215.569
8 53 SPL-TB 7 ﾆｰﾄ長尾 ﾌﾞﾘﾊﾞﾘｰｽﾞ S15 S15 2'04.650 7 / 8 5.089 0.376 227.848
9 57 SPL-TB 8 ﾄﾗｲｱﾙGTR ひまわりGTR R35 2'06.867 9 / 10 7.306 2.217 237.885

10 64 A-TB 2 和田急 ﾌﾞﾘﾊﾞﾘｰｽﾞ 180SX RPS13 2'09.048 6 / 8 9.487 2.181 226.891
11 62 A-TB 3 FlaSca米田 FlaSca号 ER34 2'09.065 2 / 8 9.504 0.017 200.000
12 67 A-TB 4 ﾗｵｳ細川 ﾌﾞﾘﾊﾞﾘｰｽﾞ S14 赤 S14 2'09.238 7 / 8 9.677 0.173 228.330
13 61 A-TB 5 Drive.PMU-M2 Drive.PMU-ﾄﾞﾗｺﾞｽﾀ M2 2'09.524 3 / 5 9.963 0.286
14 63 A-TB 6 天龍つよぽん?? EIJIのおﾎﾓ達ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ HCR32 2'10.104 9 / 9 10.543 0.580 225.000
15 59 A-TB 7 小崎 豊 Y'z BAHN BMW135i E82 2'10.516 7 / 9 10.955 0.412 204.159
16 60 A-TB 8 松尾 直幸 Y'zBAHN GRﾔﾘｽ GXPA16 2'10.755 9 / 9 11.194 0.239 206.107
17 66 A-TB 9 ﾚﾓﾝ西宮 ﾌﾞﾘﾊﾞﾘｰｽﾞ S15 ｽｹﾍﾞ色 S15 2'11.049 5 / 7 11.488 0.294 216.433
18 68 B-TB 1 やまちゃん ｻ狼 AUDI A4 DTM B7 2'12.105 9 / 9 12.544 1.056 212.181
19 70 B-TB 2 小園 工事 MSR-ﾌﾟﾛμｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'13.119 4 / 8 13.558 1.014 204.159
20 79 C-TB 1 福森 猛 (株) 福森組 ﾗﾝｻｰμ CT9A 2'13.918 8 / 8 14.357 0.799 196.007
21 76 B-TB 3 ｸﾞｯﾁﾚｰｻｰ ｻ狼Audi tts310 8J 2'14.284 8 / 8 14.723 0.366 202.627
22 77 B-TB 4 藩主 安則公 ｻ狼 常総工業 8S 2'14.388 2 / 4 14.827 0.104 223.140
23 72 B-TB 5 ﾋﾟｶﾁｭｳどS ｻ狼PFCJどﾉｰﾏﾙ鶏饅どS 98721 2'14.454 2 / 3 14.893 0.066 201.493
24 75 B-TB 6 小川 祐司 Hellsing GVB GVB 2'17.248 8 / 8 17.687 2.794 198.529
25 74 B-TB 7 ﾌﾙｽﾛｯﾀｰ777 ｴﾑﾌｫｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 青ｾﾌﾞﾝ FD3S 2'17.250 6 / 8 17.689 0.002 205.714
26 78 C-TB 2 佐藤 元気 Y'z BAHN WRX S4 VAG 2'18.030 7 / 8 18.469 0.780 196.007
27 69 B-TB 8 ﾌﾞﾗｲｱﾝ浦田 eｶﾞﾚ★Motys★BRZwithBRT ZC6 2'18.600 7 / 9 19.039 0.570 189.807
28 73 B-TB 9 下藤 逸作 MSRﾌﾟﾛμWRX S4 VAG 2'20.014 7 / 8 20.453 1.414 196.721
29 80 C-TB 3 山本 S15 山本 S15 S15 2'23.563 8 / 8 24.002 3.549 180.602
30 71 B-TB 10 DriveAudi事業部 Drive.PMU-ﾄﾞﾗｺﾞｽﾀTTS 8S 3'12.723 2 / 3 1'13.162 49.160 180.000
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